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Contact

Nom

PATHAK Raghav

RISS Selenia
DETRAIT Aurelien
COAT Sven
ZIENKIEWICZ Geoffroy
LOQUET Adam
WEHDING Anton Bonsvig
BAJONI Lucas

LE BLEVEC Yelisey
BEGUIN Loic
FALIGUERHO Mathias
SONG Yifei

JULIAN Stephane
CHOFARDET Pierre
NIKOLOVSKI David
PHAM Han Nam
KUMAR Prayan Sai
COTE Frederic
FELTEN Nathan
PLARD Axel
STEININGER Denis
KASSAB Chadi
VERLAINE Alexandre
KAMM Guenter
GERRITS Augustin
LARIOUMLIL Wassim
NEZOSI Constantin
GONNET Frederic

LIN Jacky
BRISEBARD Florentin
GONG Gregory
SENGTHAVISAY Bounmy
HAMEAU Cyril

SUR CORTIER Colin
MUTLU Mehmed-Emin
DUMONT Andre
BELLAHCENE Jenna
VALLET Hadrien

EL MAGNOUGI Adam
TOUSSAINT Florent
TINGUELY Lorenzo
ANSEEUW Emma
SISSAOUI Djibril
PAULY Juliette
BRISEBARD Hugo
XU Jayden
SABAPATHEE Florian
AHMED HOLI ALI Moawia
SOLOVEV Aleksei
MARTIN Timeo
STEINMETZ Baptiste
ROY Laurent

MATEO Antoine
FILIPOZZI Justin
SHAH Shrey
BONFILS Liam

ELUI Adrian
TRZASKOS Dominique
GERARD Paul-Henri
ABDOU Mohamed
TEQUI Lucas
HERMAN Eliot
ABDEL-KAFI Taha
SCHWEITZER Loan
ALSAIED Zeina
KRIES Yvon

| Publications |

Vandoeuvre-2024-Tournoi-B-(1600-2050)

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 9
Fede

Elo Cat.
1971F PupM
1830 F CadF
1877 F  JunM
1893 F CadM
1981F SenM
1905 F SenM
1987 F CadM
2003 F SenM
1999 F BenM
1832F MinM
1817 F SenM
1693 F SenM
1999 F SepM
1962 F CadM
1941 F SenM
1856 F  PouM
1868 F BenM
1840 F SepM
1781F MinM
1830 F MinM
1967 F  SepM
1973 F CadM
1962 F SenM
1882 F
1942 F
1815F MinM
1836 F  JunM
1843 F SenM
1662 F
1747 F SenM
1796 F  CadM
1865 F MinM
1913F SepM
1919 F  MinM
1945F SenM
1873 F SepM
1884 F CadF
1909 F CadM
1758 F  PouM
1791 F CadM
1794 F  MinM
1752 F BenF
1665 F BenM
1693 F BenF
1696 F  SenM
1831 F CadM
1923 F  MinM
1975F SenM
1814 F SenM
1798 F CadM
1805 F BenM
1805 F SenM
1722 F
1743 F SenM
1747 F  CadM
1705 F MinM
1643 F SenM
1648 F  VetM
1683 F  JunM
1747 F SenM
1788 F  MinM
1814 F MinM
1827 F CadM
1785 F MinM
1753 F CadF
1771F  SepM

VetM
MinM

MinM

BenM

Mon Compte
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http://www.echecs.asso.fr/Resultats.aspx 7URL=Tournois/I1d/64556/64...

| Gérer son Club
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- 76N
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-38B
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+ 65N
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=46N
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=43B
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+ 40N
+93B
- 9N

=57N
+84B

- 4B
- 6N
-17N
=52B
+62B
-10B
-33N
-22N
- 58N
+ 79N
+21N
-34B

R2
+16B
- 25N
+ 7N
+76B
=28N
=64N

- 3B
+87N
+ 36N
-22B
=868
=72B
+24B
+75B
-51N

- 1IN
=48N

R3
+33N
+798
-14B
+22N
-20B
+698
+40N
+378B
=38B
+89N
+58N
=17N
+34N
+ 3N
+428
+85B
=128
=60N
+81B
+ 5N
+41B
- 4B
+31N
+828
+26N
- 258
=30N
+48B
+ 49N
=278
-23B
+43N
- 1B
-13B
+528
+86N
- 8N
= 9N
+948B
- 7B
-21N
-15N
-328
=688
-67N
+878B
+51B
28N
-298B
+70N
47N
35N
+638
+938B
+77N
-83N
=748
-11B
- 628
=188
-88N
+59N
-53N
-72N
-84B
+738B

| Directeurs de Groupes
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+ 23N
-12N
+ 9B
-51N
= 8B
+28B
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+21B
+33B
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+14B
-13N
+ 64N
=22B
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- 48N
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- 60N
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+ 5B
+88B
- 36N
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+93B
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=74N
- 68N
+49B
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=76B
- 54B
-15B
+70N
= 84N

R5
=38N
+37B
+69B
=13B
+81B
-17N
+ 24N
=36B
+28B
+ 25N
+ 47N
- 22N
= 4N
+32B
+52B
+ 66N
+ 6B
=54N
+78B
+ 34N
+40B
+12B
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-10B
- 55B
=35N
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- 29B
- 14N
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-20B
=27B
= 8N

- 2N
= 1B
-23B
-21N
+ 33N
+62B
+64B
=85B
+ 93N
-48B
-11B
+ 46N
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-16B
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= 58N
-21N
+29B
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=19B

- 8B

- 3B
=43B
-14B
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-47B
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+ 73N
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+ 92N
- 36N
+76B
-53B
-21B
+80B
-46B
- 37N

Retour
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+11B
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+10N
+178
+20B
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67 MAZOYER Eric 1773 F SepM EST -25B =81N +45B -27N +68B -5B +44N -18N =55B 4
68 GASTALDO Gabin 1715F PupM ARA -3N  -31B =44N +59B -67N -62N -56B +93B +89N 3%
69 VUILLEMARD Jean-Marc 1755 F SepM EST =47N  +46B - 6N =75B -3N =31B =33B =72N -49N 3%
70 NEZOSI Christophe 1620 F  SepM EST EXE -37N -50B -65B -59N +56N =87B +88N -39B 3%
71 BORNE Milan 1704 F  PupM ARA =32B -52N -90N =61B =83N +89B -31IN -39B +91N 3%
72 AMY Evan 1888 F CadM BFC +85B =12N +64B -38N -51B =66B -30N =69B -45N 3%
73 MOUGENOT Sacha 1934 F PupM EST + 39N -26B -66N +43B -65N -86B =85N -57B  +88B 3%
74 BELLAHCENE Omar 1787 F SepM EST - 1B = =57N =58B =76N -26B +59N =45B -44N 3%
75 REDING Sevda 1833 F CadF +81B -14N =78B =69N -60B =61N +88B -51N -29B 3%
76 CLAISSE Michael 1687 F  SenM EST +27B - 4N -92B =62N =74B -40N +82B -61N -64B 3
77  ALSAIED Nizar 1708 F  PupM EST -36B -50N -55B +94N -87B +79N +92B -52N  -62B 3
78 MONTAIGU DUPONT Arthur 1729 F PupM EST = = =75N -46B -19N +58B -18B  =87N - 56B 3
79 RAJAP Mohomad Akif 1656 F  SenM CVL -63B EXE -2N -39B -8N -77B +94N -82N +92B 3
80 DAUM Philippe 1663 F SepM HDF -20B  -82N EXE -40B -61N +91B -83N -64N >94B 3
81 BORNE Maxim 1683 F  PupM ARA -75N =67B -19N +91B - 5N =83B =39N =85B -54N 3
82 CARDINAUX Nikita 1773 F  VetM -35N  +80B -24N -57B =89N =59B -76N +79B -58N 3
83 NGUYEN Gaspar 1804 F  SenM IDF -13B  -8N +56B -55N =71B =81N +80B -29N -65B 3
84 COLLADO ARAPA Victor Hugo 1879 F SenM EST -53N  +57B +65N =66B =30N - 60B 3
85 VIENNE Corentin 1742F SenM -72N  +83B -16N -31B =44N = =73B =81N 3
86 ROHATGI Kushagra 1750 F  PupM = =1IN -36B -18N +79B +73N 3
87 MUNCK Loris 1769 F MinM EST =15N -8B -46N =44B +77N -49B =70N =78B -59N 3
88 BEY Steven 1724 F SenM EST - 24N = +61B -52N +90B -19B -75N -70B -73N 2%
89 STOLL Elias 1733 F BenM EST -37B  +62N -10B -41N =82B -7IN +90N -44B -68B 2%
90 MOCQUET Guillaume 1813 F SenM ARA = =-43N +71B -30B -88N -45N -89B -56N EXE 2%
91 CORDIER Gregory 1760 N SenM EST -8IN  +94B -80N +93N -58B -71B 2
92 MONTAIGU DUPONT Gabriel 1818 F BenM EST = = +76N -34B -53N -57B -77N -59B -79N 2
93  ANGILLIS Julien 1645 F SenM - 49N -30B -54N  -56N -45B  + 94N -91B  -68N 1
94 SERENKO Marc 1654 F  PupM EST -26N  -65B -39N -77B  -91N -93B -79B EXE <80N 1
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